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Samstag
August September
1
2
3
4
1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8
5 9
6 10
7 11
8 12
9 13
10 14
11 15 Knabensch.
12 16
13 17
14 18
15 19
16 20
17 21
18 22
19 23
20 24
21 25
22 26
23 27
24 28
25 29
26 30
27
28
29
30
31

5. Klasse E

11.30-12.50 Deutsch

13.00-14.00 Mathematik

Oktober
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Skaska-Zurich e Albulastrasse 56, 8048 Ziirich

LEHRPERSON Jalee Tumer
078 81064 96 jale_2011@hotmail.com

Dezember
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ADMINISTRATION Natalia Kozorezova

078 951 51 33 natalia.kozorezova@skaska.ch

April Mai

Griindonnerst.

Tag d.Arbeit

Ostern

14 Auffahrt

5 | 16 Reserve

Séchselduten 18

25 Pfingsten

©O© 00NN O U B WN -

WINIRNNNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRBRR R R
O LVLWNOOUBDWNROWOOONOOUESEWNRO

Juni

10

11

12
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Juli

Reserve

Reserve
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